SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
4.8mm diameter carbon
steel fasteners for
restraining insulation and
membrane to OSB,
plywood, close board
timber and profiled steel
(min.0.7mm) substrates

20000395 BS-4.8/170 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 170mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000396 BS-4.8/190 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 190mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000976 BS-4.8/200 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 200mm 250 / PACK PACK
20001044 BS-4.8/220 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 220mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000397 BS-4.8/240 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 240mm 250 / PACK PACK
20001020 BS-4.8/260 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 260mm 250 / PACK PACK
20001002 BS-4.8/300 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 300mm 250 / PACK PACK
SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
4.8mm diameter stainless
steel fasteners for
restraining insulation and
membrane to OSB,
plywood, close board
timber and profiled steel
(min.0.7mm) substrates
20000398 BS-S-4.8/60 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 60mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000399 BS-S-4.8/80 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 80mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000400 BS-S-4.8/100 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 100mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000401 BS-S-4.8/120 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 120mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000402 BS-S-4.8/140 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 140mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000994 BS-S-4.8/160 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 160mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000403 BS-S-4.8/180 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 180mm 250 / PACK PACK
20001046 BS-S-4.8/200 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 200mm 250 / PACK PACK
SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
6.1mm diameter carbon
steel fasteners for
restraining insulation and
membrane to profiled steel
(min.0.7mm) substrates
20000751 BS-6,1/120 CARBON STEEL FASTENERS 120mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000752 BS-6,1/180 CARBON STEEL FASTENERS 180mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000753 BS-6,1/200 CARBON STEEL FASTENERS 200mm 250 / PACK PACK
SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
6.3mm diameter carbon
steel fasteners for
restraining insulation and
membrane to concrete
substrates
20000404 TI-T25/30 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 30mm 500 / PACK PACK
20000405 TI-T25/50 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 50mm 500 / PACK PACK
20000406 TI-T25/60 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 60mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000407 TI-T25/70 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 70mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000408 TI-T25/80 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 80mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000409 TI-T25/90 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 90mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000410 TI-T25/100 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 100mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000411 TI-T25/120 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 120mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000412 TI-T25/160 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 160mm 250 / PACK PACK
SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
6.3mm diameter carbon
steel fasteners for
restraining tapered
insulation and membrane
to concrete substrates
20000413 TIA-T25-6.3/70 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 70mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000414 TIA-T25-6.3/90 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 90mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000415 TIA-T25-6.3/120 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 120mm 250 / PACK PACK
20000416 TIA-T25-6.3/150 CARBON STEEL FASTENER 150mm 100 / PACK PACK
SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
Stainless steel fasteners
for restraining insulation
and membrane to
concrete substrates
20001022 TI-S-Z10/45 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 45mm 100 / PACK PACK
20001003 TI-S-Z10/75 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 75mm 100 / PACK PACK
20001023 TI-S-Z10/115 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER 115mm 100 / PACK PACK
SKU Code Product Name Size Number per pack Selling Unit
Polypropylene tube
washer with 50mm
diameter head for